1
 The  Opal & Crystal range of Electric Radiators
the ultimate solution for central heating
        Models:
  OPA500.360.445  CRY500360.445/D
  OPA1000.415.445  CRY1000.415.445/D
  OPA1500.565.445  CRY1500.565.445/D
  OPA2000.695.445  CRY2000.695.445/D

Capacity
Width
A
Height
B
Depth
C
Fixing Dim.
D
Fixing Dim.
E
Fixing Dim.  F Fixing Dim
G
Weight
  (Watts) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kgs)
OPA500.360.445 500 360 445 85 153  100 350 250 3.1
OPA1000.415.445 1000 415 445 85  220  100  350 250 3.6
OPA1500.565.445 1500 565 445 85  370  100  350 250 4.4
OPA2000.695.445 2000 695 445 85  500  100  350 250 5.2
OPA2400.915.445 2400 915 445 85  720  100  350 250 6
CRY500.360.445/D 500 360 445 85  153  100  350 250 3.7
CRY1000.415.445/D 1000 415 445 85  220  100  350 250 4.8
CRY1500.565.445/D 1500 565 445 85  370  100  350 250 6
CRY2000.695.445/D 2000 695 445 85  500  100  350 250 7
CRY2400.915.445/D 2400 915 445 85  720  100  350 250 8.4
Electrical installation
The appliance has been designed to be connected to 230 V (nominal) alternating current (AC); 50Hz
supply
Note: The Opal range of radiators are not suitable for installation in bathrooms while the